Position

Dean - McClellan Center
(Interim)

Coordinator

Coordinator

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Training Center
Developer

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Training Center
Supervisor

Sacramento Regional Public
Safety Training Center
Supervisor

Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Overload Professor

Overload Professor,
Overload Professor,
Faculty Stipend

Instructional Services Assistant  Attendance Services

Account Clerk IlI

Clerk 1

Admissions & Records Clerk Il

Instructional Assistant

Assistant

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

Total Wages

$126,286

$122,724

$118,358

$112,129

$84,211

$80,927

$64,590

$57,943

$52,754

$49,512

$46,051

$41,692

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,537

$22,014

$21,093

$34,621

$34,443

$33,651

$10,791

$27,256

$26,714

$25,401

$25,330

$24,486



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Temporary - Recruit
Training Officer

Employment Service
Agreement

Faculty Stipend,
Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement,
Certificated Substitute

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$30,825

$22,139

$21,908

$18,548

$18,293

$17,536

$17,054

$15,270

$13,513

$11,452

$11,163

$11,064

$11,052

$0

$0

$0

$3,095

$3,061

$2,934

$2,847

$2,535

$2,274

$0

$1,875

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Temporary - Recruit
Training Officer

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$11,021

$10,971

$9,523

$8,437

$8,427

$8,072

$8,053

$6,859

$6,808

$6,217

$5,812

$5,796

$5,744

$0

$0

$0

$1,408

$0

$1,376

$1,373

$0

$0

$0

$0

$975

$940



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$5,622

$5,427

$5,381

$5,335

$5,328

$5,312

$4,843

$4,623

$4,622

$4,235

$3,952

$3,786

$3,605

$941

$882

$0

$904

$0

$878

$816

$773

$0

$716

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$3,561

$3,394

$3,227

$3,200

$3,136

$2,804

$2,738

$2,654

$2,360

$2,111

$2,080

$2,042

$1,992

$608

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$462

$453

$0

$0

$355

$341

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$1,559

$1,529

$1,488

$1,472

$1,454

$1,364

$1,355

$1,276

$1,131

$1,117

$1,037

$1,031

$940

$0

$257

$0

$0

$239

$229

$0

$217

$193

$191

$177

$172

$152



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$925

$871

$850

$803

$797

$792

$731

$725

$709

$689

$650

$589

$384

$0

$148

$131

$135

$136

$0

$124

$117

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

American River College
- Public Safety Training
Center

$261

$107

$72

$41

$10

$7

$44

$0

$0

$7

$2

$1



