Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean - McClellan Center (Interim)		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$126,286	\$26,537
Coordinator	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$122,724	\$22,014
Coordinator	Overload Professor, Overload Professor, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$118,358	\$21,093
Sacramento Regional Public Safety Training Center Developer		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$112,129	\$34,621
Sacramento Regional Public Safety Training Center Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$84,211	\$34,443
Sacramento Regional Public Safety Training Center Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$80,927	\$33,651
Coordinator		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$64,590	\$10,791
Instructional Services Assistant II	Attendance Services Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$57,943	\$27,256
Account Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$52,754	\$26,714
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$49,512	\$25,401
Admissions & Records Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$46,051	\$25,330
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$41,692	\$24,486

Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$30,825	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$22,139	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Temporary - Recruit Training Officer	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$21,908	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$18,548	\$3,095
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$18,293	\$3,061
Adjunct Professor	Faculty Stipend, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$17,536	\$2,934
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$17,054	\$2,847
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$15,270	\$2,535
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$13,513	\$2,274
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$11,452	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$11,163	\$1,875
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$11,064	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement, Certificated Substitute	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$11,052	\$0

Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$11,021	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$10,971	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$9,523	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$8,437	\$1,408
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$8,427	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$8,072	\$1,376
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$8,053	\$1,373
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$6,859	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$6,808	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Temporary - Recruit Training Officer	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$6,217	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,812	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,796	\$975
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,744	\$940

Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College	American River College	\$5,622	\$941
Adjunct Polesson	District	- Public Safety Training Center	Ψ3,022	Ψ311
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,427	\$882
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,381	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,335	\$904
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,328	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$5,312	\$878
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$4,843	\$816
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$4,623	\$773
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$4,622	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$4,235	\$716
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,952	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,786	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,605	\$0

Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,561	\$608
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,394	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,227	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,200	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$3,136	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,804	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,738	\$462
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,654	\$453
Adjunct Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,360	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,111	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,080	\$355
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$2,042	\$341
Adjunct Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,992	\$0

Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,559	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,529	\$257
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,488	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,472	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,454	\$239
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,364	\$229
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,355	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,276	\$217
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,131	\$193
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,117	\$191
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,037	\$177
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$1,031	\$172
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$940	\$152

Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$925	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$871	\$148
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$850	\$131
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$803	\$135
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$797	\$136
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$792	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$731	\$124
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$725	\$117
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$709	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$689	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$650	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$589	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$384	\$0

Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$261	\$44
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$107	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$72	\$0
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$41	\$7
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$10	\$2
Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College - Public Safety Training Center	\$7	\$1